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SNETTERTON 200
DESMO DUE / A&R RACING FORMULA 400

STEVE LYNHAM F125

TQ 6     TIMED QUALIFYING

Start time: 12:19

Weather: Bright     Track: Dry

NG Timing TeamNG Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27

13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019  /  SNETTERTON 13/04/2019 - 12:54  /  Page 1/1

Rnk Num Rider Machine Town/Sponsor Class Time Gap Lap Speed

1 9 Bradley Richman Kawasaki ZXR 400 Hel performance F400 1:24.087 9 84.94

2 172 Tim Bradley Yamaha FZR 400 A and Z Taylor F400 1:24.111 +0.024 8 84.91

3 39 Elwyn Fryer Kawasaki ZXR 400 Mjolnir Racing F400 1:28.206 +4.119 8 80.97

4 42 Phil Atkinson Kawasaki ZXR 400 Woodford Halse Garage F400 1:28.651 +4.564 2 80.56

5 17 Dan Hanby Yamaha FZR 400 A and Z Batteries F400 1:29.609 +5.522 8 79.70

6 52 Kam Dixon Kawasaki Ninja 300 Delicious Race Wear F400 1:30.042 +5.955 8 79.32

7 77 Finley Arscott Kawasaki Ninja 400 Lifton F400 1:30.089 +6.002 8 79.28

8 186 Steve Richards Kawasaki ZXR 400 Sutton Coachworks F400 1:30.256 +6.169 8 79.13

9 11 Jason Lamb Honda CBR 400 Cinderford F400 1:31.095 +7.008 8 78.40

10 50 Scott Wilson Ducati Monster 620 Andy Taylor's loose change A 1:31.246 +7.159 8 78.27

11 33 Duncan Baillie Ducati 620 SS Win it or bin it A 1:31.977 +7.890 8 77.65

12 69 John Hogg Kawasaki ZXR 400 Rushden F400 1:32.181 +8.094 8 77.48

13 24 Jim Weatherald Ducati Desmo Due 620 Weatheralds Construction Servi A 1:32.318 +8.231 8 77.36

14 30 Jay Able Yamaha YZF - R3 Phoenix Motorcycles F400 1:32.449 +8.362 8 77.25

15 12 Dan James Ducati Monster 620 Notohashi Racing - Jim Rodger A 1:32.726 +8.639 6 77.02

16 686 Mark Walker Honda VFR400 MWRacing.org F400 1:34.128 +10.041 8 75.87

17 86 Mike Burke Ducati Desmo Due 620 Royal Air Force A 1:35.348 +11.261 7 74.90

18 155 Mike Wilson Suzuki RGV 250 CLV Racing/Graham File Tuning/ F400 1:35.511 +11.424 7 74.78

19 111 Steven Colville Ducati Desmo due 618 Llanelli A 1:35.537 +11.450 6 74.76

20 32 Andy Bailey Ducati Monster 620 Chesterfield A 1:36.480 +12.393 8 74.02

21 390 Austin Lachlan Ducati 600 SS "Royston Road, Caxton" B 1:36.506 +12.419 8 74.00

22 14 Leila Williams Kawasaki ZXR 400 St Leonards on Sea F400 1:39.387 +15.300 7 71.86

23 21 Andy Taylor Ducati 620 SS RealRoads.co.uk A 1:42.642 +18.555 5 69.58

24 38 Sean Able Aprilia RS 125 Hire Standards Ltd F125 1:43.996 +19.909 7 68.67

25 10 Simon Cox Ducati 620 SS Louigi moto / Blasting diepast A 1:44.292 +20.205 6 68.48

26 64 James Chapman Aprilia RS 125 Chapman Racing F125 1:48.213 +24.126 7 66.00

27 87 James Topliss Ducati 600 SS Nr Bicester B 1:48.868 +24.781 7 65.60

28 6 Martin Tomkins Ducati 600 SS Epping B 1:50.030 +25.943 7 64.91

29 22 Steve Carruthers Ducati 600 SS Oxford Fire Solutions B 1:50.249 +26.162 7 64.78

30 211 Peter Stringer Ducati Monster 620 Leeds A 2:14.887 +50.800 3 52.95
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Lap Time

  Andy Bailey  

START

1

2 1:39.606

3 1:38.119

4 1:38.233

5 1:38.499

6 1:40.565

7 1:41.101

8 1:36.480

  Andy Taylor  

START

1

2 1:45.152

3 1:45.437

4 1:42.642

5 1:44.297

  Austin Lachlan  

START

1

2 1:39.592

3 1:38.498

4 1:41.438

5 1:36.506

6 1:37.596

7 1:38.546

8 1:39.093

  Bradley Richman  

START

1

2 1:26.917

3 1:25.295

4 1:25.424

5 1:26.027

6 1:25.594

Lap Time

7 1:24.087

8 1:24.793

9 1:25.665

  Dan Hanby  

START

1

2 1:37.867

3 1:31.743

4 1:32.820

5 1:33.667

6 1:32.621

7 1:33.675

8 1:29.609

  Dan James  

START

1

2 1:35.822

3 1:33.837

4 1:33.297

5 1:34.317

6 1:32.726

  Duncan Baillie  

START

1

2 1:36.172

3 1:33.877

4 1:32.660

5 1:32.832

6 1:32.316

7 1:32.499

8 1:31.977

  Elwyn Fryer  

START

Lap Time

1

2 1:30.064

3 1:30.038

4 1:29.171

5 1:28.450

6 1:30.335

7 1:28.277

8 1:28.206

  Finley Arscott  

START

1

2 1:39.369

3 1:35.465

4 1:30.881

5 1:30.653

6 1:32.045

7 1:32.502

8 1:30.089

  James Chapman  

START

1

2 1:50.024

3 1:48.213

4 1:48.696

5 1:51.763

6 1:48.842

7 1:48.651

  James Topliss  

START

1

2 1:49.151

3 1:50.036

4 1:49.227

5 1:49.819

6 1:49.850

7 1:48.868
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Lap Time

  Jason Lamb  

START

1

2 1:38.506

3 1:32.639

4 1:32.375

5 1:31.337

6 1:32.083

7 1:31.095

8 1:31.305

  Jay Able  

START

1

2 1:38.490

3 1:35.096

4 1:34.745

5 1:34.083

6 1:33.516

7 1:33.622

8 1:32.449

  Jim Weatherald  

START

1

2 1:39.310

3 1:37.423

4 1:34.750

5 1:34.865

6 1:35.350

7 1:32.318

8 1:33.104

  John Hogg  

START

1

2 1:36.189

3 1:35.116

4 1:35.594

5 1:34.838

6 1:33.880

7 1:35.375

8 1:32.181

  Kam Dixon  

START

1

2 1:31.090

3 1:35.463

Lap Time

4 1:33.006

5 1:30.042

6 1:30.420

7 1:32.201

8 1:30.943

  Leila Williams  

START

1

2 1:40.685

3 1:41.694

4 1:41.605

5 1:40.797

6 1:39.463

7 1:39.387

  Mark Walker  

START

1

2 1:35.672

3 1:34.128

4 1:36.916

5 1:34.660

6 1:37.065

7 1:36.594

8 1:34.917

  Martin Tomkins  

START

1

2 1:55.400

3 1:52.807

4 1:50.065

5 1:50.030

6 1:50.691

7 1:50.135

  Mike Burke  

START

1

2 1:38.967

3 1:35.348

4 1:38.571

5 1:35.459

6 1:36.351

7 1:37.119

  Mike Wilson  

START

Lap Time

1

2 1:39.686

3 1:35.852

4 1:37.239

5 1:36.681

6 1:35.595

7 1:35.511

  Peter Stringer  

START

1

2 2:19.535

3 2:14.887

  Phil Atkinson  

START

1

2 1:28.651

  Scott Wilson  

START

1

2 1:34.751

3 1:32.925

4 1:33.735

5 1:33.745

6 1:33.011

7 1:32.708

8 1:31.246

  Sean Able  

START

1

2 1:45.624

3 1:44.483

4 1:43.996

5 1:47.083

6 1:44.089

7 1:44.725

  Simon Cox  

START

1

2 1:46.383

3 1:44.292

4 1:44.446

5 1:45.258

6 1:44.925
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LAP TIMES

NG Timing TeamNG Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27

13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019  /  SNETTERTON 13/04/2019 - 12:55  /  Page 3/3

Lap Time

  Steve Carruthers  

START

1

2 1:54.486

3 1:52.724

4 1:50.249

5 1:50.993

6 1:52.514

7 1:52.160

  Steve Richards  

START

1

2 1:33.376

3 1:33.443

4 1:31.785

5 1:33.826

6 1:35.316

7 1:31.023

8 1:30.256

  Steven Colville  

START

1

2 1:39.261

3 1:35.537

4 1:39.218

5 1:36.797

6 1:36.341

  Tim Bradley  

START

1

2 1:28.693

3 1:25.921

4 1:25.364

5 1:24.633

6 1:25.844

7 1:26.393

8 1:24.111
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SNETTERTON 200
DESMO DUE / A&R RACING FORMULA 400

STEVE LYNHAM F125

RACE 16     ROUND 3 & 4 - RACE 1

STARTING GRID

8 Laps = 15.872 Km

NG Timing TeamNG Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27

13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019  /  SNETTERTON 13/04/2019 - 12:56  /  Page 1/1

- Pole -

 - 1 - 99 Bradley Richman 172172 Tim Bradley 3939 Elwyn Fryer

 - 2 - 4242 Phil Atkinson 1717 Dan Hanby 5252 Kam Dixon

 - 3 - 7777 Finley Arscott 186186 Steve Richards 1111 Jason Lamb

 - 4 - 5050 Scott Wilson 3333 Duncan Baillie 6969 John Hogg

 - 5 - 2424 Jim Weatherald 3030 Jay Able 1212 Dan James

 - 6 - 686686 Mark Walker 8686 Mike Burke 155155 Mike Wilson

 - 7 - 111111 Steven Colville 3232 Andy Bailey 390390 Austin Lachlan

 - 8 - 1414 Leila Williams 2121 Andy Taylor 3838 Sean Able

 - 9 - 1010 Simon Cox 6464 James Chapman 8787 James Topliss

 - 10 - 66 Martin Tomkins 2222 Steve Carruthers 211211 Peter Stringer
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SNETTERTON 200
DESMO DUE / A&R RACING FORMULA 400

STEVE LYNHAM F125

RACE 16     ROUND 3 & 4 - RACE 1

Start time: 16:55    Distance: 13.888 miles

Weather: Sunny Track: Dry

13/04/2019 - 17:31  /  Page 1/2  /  NG Timing Team13/04/2019 - 17:31  /  Page 1/2  /  NG Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27

13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019  /  SNETTERTON Posting time: 

Rnk Num Rider Machine Town/Sponsor Class Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

  A  

1 50 Scott Wilson Ducati Monster 620 Andy Taylor's loose change A 7 10:47.547 79.24 1:30.136 77.20

2 33 Duncan Baillie Ducati 620 SS Win it or bin it A 7 10:48.000 +0.453 79.11 1:30.279 77.15

3 12 Dan James Ducati Monster 620 Notohashi Racing - Jim Rodger A 7 11:11.989 +24.442 76.55 1:33.294 74.40

4 111 Steven Colville Ducati Desmo due 618 Llanelli A 7 11:17.018 +29.471 75.72 1:34.323 73.84

5 24 Jim Weatherald Ducati Desmo Due 620 Weatheralds Construction Servi A 7 11:17.163 +29.616 76.25 1:33.661 73.83

6 32 Andy Bailey Ducati Monster 620 Chesterfield A 6 10:06.699 +1 Lap 72.65 1:38.303 70.63

7 21 Andy Taylor Ducati 620 SS RealRoads.co.uk A 6 10:17.568 +1 Lap 71.11 1:40.437 69.39

8 10 Simon Cox Ducati 620 SS Louigi moto / Blasting diepast A 6 10:39.543 +1 Lap 68.36 1:44.478 67.00

9 211 Peter Stringer Ducati Monster 620 Leeds A 5 10:38.271 +2 Laps 58.42 2:02.251 55.95

 Best lap: 50  Scott Wilson  - 1:30.136

DNFs

86 Mike Burke Ducati Desmo Due 620 Royal Air Force A +7 Laps 72.55 1:38.444

  B  

1 390 Austin Lachlan Ducati 600 SS "Royston Road, Caxton" B 6 10:04.684 73.49 1:37.176 70.87

2 87 James Topliss Ducati 600 SS Nr Bicester B 6 11:14.903 +1:10.219 65.91 1:48.358 63.49

3 6 Martin Tomkins Ducati 600 SS Epping B 6 11:16.439 +1:11.755 66.02 1:48.180 63.35

 Best lap: 390  Austin Lachlan  - 1:37.176

DNFs

22 Steve Carruthers Ducati 600 SS Oxford Fire Solutions B +6 Laps

  F400  

1 172 Tim Bradley Yamaha FZR 400 A and Z Taylor F400 7 9:56.023 86.15 1:22.904 83.88

2 9 Bradley Richman Kawasaki ZXR 400 Hel performance F400 7 10:06.056 +10.033 84.07 1:24.955 82.49

3 39 Elwyn Fryer Kawasaki ZXR 400 Mjolnir Racing F400 7 10:32.168 +36.145 80.41 1:28.823 79.08

4 186 Steve Richards Kawasaki ZXR 400 Sutton Coachworks F400 7 10:36.173 +40.150 80.48 1:28.745 78.58

5 17 Dan Hanby Yamaha FZR 400 A and Z Batteries F400 7 10:41.591 +45.568 80.84 1:28.346 77.92

6 77 Finley Arscott Kawasaki Ninja 400 Lifton F400 7 10:42.957 +46.934 79.35 1:30.006 77.76

7 52 Kam Dixon Kawasaki Ninja 300 Delicious Race Wear F400 7 10:43.210 +47.187 79.34 1:30.015 77.73

8 11 Jason Lamb Honda CBR 400 Cinderford F400 7 10:58.431 +1:02.408 78.02 1:31.536 75.93

9 69 John Hogg Kawasaki ZXR 400 Rushden F400 7 11:04.536 +1:08.513 77.33 1:32.353 75.23

10 686 Mark Walker Honda VFR400 MWRacing.org F400 7 11:27.415 +1:31.392 75.03 1:35.189 72.73

11 14 Leila Williams Kawasaki ZXR 400 St Leonards on Sea F400 6 10:05.555 +1 Lap 73.29 1:37.449 70.76

 Best lap: 172  Tim Bradley  - 1:22.904

DNFs

30 Jay Able Yamaha YZF - R3 Phoenix Motorcycles F400 +7 Laps 77.42 1:32.254

155 Mike Wilson Suzuki RGV 250 CLV Racing/Graham File Tuning/ F400 +7 Laps 74.43 1:35.952

  F125  

1 38 Sean Able Aprilia RS 125 Hire Standards Ltd F125 6 10:39.710 68.80 1:43.807 66.99
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SNETTERTON 200

DESMO DUE / A&R RACING FORMULA 400

STEVE LYNHAM F125

RACE 16     ROUND 3 & 4 - RACE 1

Start time: 16:55    Distance: 13.888 miles

Weather: Sunny Track: Dry

13/04/2019 - 17:31  /  Page 2/2  /  NG Timing Team13/04/2019 - 17:31  /  Page 2/2  /  NG Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27

13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019  /  SNETTERTON Posting time: 

Rnk Num Rider Machine Town/Sponsor Class Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

2 64 James Chapman Aprilia RS 125 Chapman Racing F125 6 11:18.333 +38.623 64.93 1:49.993 63.17

 Best lap: 38  Sean Able  - 1:43.807

A - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 71.41 mph

B - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED -  65.55 mph

F400 - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED -  77.59 mph

F125 - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED -  61.97 mph

No 172 - Tim Bradley - NEW CLUB F400 CLASS LAP RECORD
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SNETTERTON 200
DESMO DUE / A&R RACING FORMULA 400

STEVE LYNHAM F125

RACE 16     ROUND 3 & 4 - RACE 1
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Lap Time

  Andy Bailey  

START

1

2 1:39.218

3 1:40.449

4 1:39.820

5 1:38.303

6 1:40.121

  Andy Taylor  

START

1

2 1:41.554

3 1:41.211

4 1:40.437

5 1:40.736

6 1:40.949

  Austin Lachlan  

START

1

2 1:38.449

3 1:40.221

4 1:37.176

5 1:39.704

6 1:39.991

  Bradley Richman  

START

1

2 1:26.115

3 1:25.845

4 1:25.890

5 1:26.099

Lap Time

6 1:24.955

7 1:26.134

  Dan Hanby  

START

1

2 1:30.457

3 1:29.854

4 1:30.079

5 1:29.398

6 1:30.295

7 1:28.346

  Dan James  

START

1

2 1:33.294

3 1:34.494

4 1:34.665

5 1:35.685

6 1:34.381

7 1:36.014

  Duncan Baillie  

START

1

2 1:31.843

3 1:31.329

4 1:31.567

5 1:31.018

6 1:31.414

7 1:30.279

  Elwyn Fryer  

Lap Time

START

1

2 1:29.478

3 1:29.563

4 1:29.707

5 1:29.495

6 1:28.823

7 1:29.469

  Finley Arscott  

START

1

2 1:30.913

3 1:30.382

4 1:30.372

5 1:30.006

6 1:31.361

7 1:30.780

  James Chapman  

START

1

2 1:49.993

3 1:50.461

4 1:52.010

5 1:50.255

6 1:50.080

  James Topliss  

START

1

2 1:52.541

3 1:53.128

4 1:51.932

5 1:48.358

6 1:48.971
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SNETTERTON 200

DESMO DUE / A&R RACING FORMULA 400

STEVE LYNHAM F125

RACE 16     ROUND 3 & 4 - RACE 1

LAP TIMES
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Lap Time

  Jason Lamb  

START

1

2 1:32.902

3 1:31.536

4 1:32.706

5 1:32.814

6 1:32.360

7 1:32.247

  Jay Able  

START

1

2 1:34.216

3 1:33.405

4 1:32.473

5 1:32.595

6 1:32.254

  Jim Weatherald  

START

1

2 1:36.288

3 1:35.648

4 1:34.493

5 1:34.592

6 1:33.661

7 1:34.110

  John Hogg  

START

1

2 1:32.933

3 1:32.500

4 1:32.676

5 1:32.779

6 1:32.353

7 1:36.546

  Kam Dixon  

START

1

2 1:31.527

3 1:30.426

Lap Time

4 1:30.379

5 1:30.015

6 1:31.180

7 1:30.707

  Leila Williams  

START

1

2 1:37.449

3 1:40.036

4 1:38.446

5 1:38.144

6 1:40.283

  Mark Walker  

START

1

2 1:37.600

3 1:38.384

4 1:36.797

5 1:36.151

6 1:35.189

7 1:37.129

  Martin Tomkins  

START

1

2 1:51.242

3 1:53.142

4 1:51.922

5 1:48.180

6 1:49.511

  Mike Burke  

START

1

2 1:38.444

  Mike Wilson  

START

1

2 1:37.110

3 1:37.712

Lap Time

4 1:35.952

5 1:37.815

  Peter Stringer  

START

1

2 2:02.251

3 2:08.590

4 2:09.336

5 2:13.052

  Scott Wilson  

START

1

2 1:31.673

3 1:31.640

4 1:31.546

5 1:31.067

6 1:31.561

7 1:30.136

  Sean Able  

START

1

2 1:45.566

3 1:45.434

4 1:43.898

5 1:43.807

6 1:44.208

  Simon Cox  

START

1

2 1:44.962

3 1:45.503

4 1:44.502

5 1:44.588

6 1:44.478

  Steve Carruthers  

START

1
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STEVE LYNHAM F125

RACE 16     ROUND 3 & 4 - RACE 1

LAP TIMES
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Lap Time

  Steve Richards  

START

1

2 1:29.200

3 1:28.745

4 1:29.688

5 1:30.310

6 1:28.832

7 1:29.430

  Steven Colville  

START

1

2 1:34.323

3 1:35.034

4 1:35.344

5 1:34.618

6 1:35.474

7 1:36.184

  Tim Bradley  

START

1

2 1:23.376

3 1:22.904

4 1:24.603

5 1:24.080

6 1:24.361

7 1:27.168
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SNETTERTON 200
DESMO DUE / A&R RACING FORMULA 400

STEVE LYNHAM F125

RACE 16     ROUND 3 & 4 - RACE 1

LAP CHART
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13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019  /  SNETTERTON 13/04/2019 - 17:31  /  Page 1/1

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26. 27. 28. 29.

Start

Lap 1 172 9 39 52 77 50 186 33 30 17 12 11 69 111 686 86 155 24 32 390 14 21 10 38 87 6 22 211 64

Lap 2 172 9 39 186 77 52 50 33 17 12 11 30 69 111 686 155 24 86 390 32 14 21 10 38 87 6 64 211

Lap 3 172 9 39 186 77 52 50 17 33 11 69 30 12 111 24 155 686 390 32 14 21 10 38 87 64 6 211

Lap 4 172 9 39 186 77 52 17 50 33 11 69 30 12 111 24 155 686 390 14 32 21 10 38 87 64 6 211

Lap 5 172 9 39 186 77 52 17 50 33 11 69 30 12 111 24 686 155 390 14 32 21 10 38 87 6 64 211

Lap 6 172 9 39 186 77 52 17 50 33 11 69 30 12 111 24 686 390 14 32 21 10 38 87 6 64

Lap 7 172 9 39 186 17 77 52 50 33 11 69 12 111 24 686
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SNETTERTON 200
DESMO DUE / A&R RACING FORMULA 400

STEVE LYNHAM F125

RACE 6       ROUND 3 & 4 - RACE 2

STARTING GRID

7 Laps = 13.888 Km
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 172172 Tim Bradley 99 Bradley Richman 3939 Elwyn Fryer

 - 2 - 186186 Steve Richards 1717 Dan Hanby 7777 Finley Arscott

 - 3 - 5252 Kam Dixon 5050 Scott Wilson 3333 Duncan Baillie

 - 4 - 1111 Jason Lamb 6969 John Hogg 1212 Dan James

 - 5 - 111111 Steven Colville 2424 Jim Weatherald 686686 Mark Walker

 - 6 - 390390 Austin Lachlan 1414 Leila Williams 3232 Andy Bailey

 - 7 - 2121 Andy Taylor 1010 Simon Cox 3838 Sean Able

 - 8 - 8787 James Topliss 66 Martin Tomkins 6464 James Chapman

 - 9 - 211211 Peter Stringer 2222 Steve Carruthers 3030 Jay Able

 - 10 - 8686 Mike Burke 155155 Mike Wilson


